

ITEM NO.12

Court 4 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 806/2020

DHARMA PAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.74151/2020-STAY APPLICATION and IA
No.74153/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT)

Date : 19-08-2020 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Krishnamohan K. Menon, AOR
Ms. Dania Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. Chaitanyashil Priyadarshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter along with W.P. (C) No. 26/2020 batch etc. on
Tuesday, the 25th August, 2020, subject to overnight part-heard.

Compilation and written submissions, if any, be filed by
Friday, the 21st August, 2020.

(R. NATARAJAN)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER